TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 21

7:23 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:38 am
7:42 am

RT 24

7:41 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:55am

RT 25

7:41 am
7:43 am
7:45 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:51 am

RT 26
7:45 am

RT 27

7:39 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am

7:53 am

TRIP SUMMARY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE

416 SAN JUAN RD*

1124 SAN JUAN RD*

1400 SAN JUAN RD*

120 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*
138 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*
452 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*
1210 LEWIS RD**

ANDREAS ESTATES PL & LEWIS RD*
900 LEWIS RD**

807 LEWIS RD*

705 LEWIS RD**

545 LEWIS RD**

487 LEWIS RD*

158 GARIN RD*

928 SALINAS RD*

SALINAS RD & FAIR WAY*
OHLONE ELEMENTARY
SALINAS RD & FRUITLAND AVE*
71 WERNER RD*

100 ELKHORN RD*

52 HUDSON LANDING RD*
HUDSON LANDING RD & SPRING RD*
226 ELKHORN RD*

ELKHORN & WAUGH* TA

329 ELKHORN RD*

SILL RD & KING HALL*

11 MILLER RD*

62 MILLER RD*

OVERPASS RD & THOMAS RD*
11 THOMAS RD*

43 LAS LOMAS DR*

19 LAS LOMAS DR*

121 HALL RD A*

120 HALL RD* TA WILLOW & BERRY

86 JOHNSON RD*

160 JOHNSON RD*

180 JOHNSON RD*

LIVE OAK RD & MCGINNIS RD*
BETTY WAY & LIVE OAK RD*
180 LIVE OAK RD*

250 LIVE OAK RD*

257 LIVE OAK RD* TA

223 LIVE OAK RD*

183 LIVE OAK RD*

171 LIVE OAK RD*

145 LIVE OAK RD*

702 HALL RD*

736 HALL RD*

768 HALL RD* T.A. MAHER STORE

PAJARO MIDDLE



TRIP: RT 28
7:35am 40 LEWIS RD*
7:38 am 348 LEWIS RD*
7:39am VEGA RD & RIDGECREST RD*
7:40 am 214 (218) VEGA RD*
7:41am 227 VEGA RD *
7:42 am 258 VEGA RD*
7:44 am 336 VEGA RD*
7:45am 364 VEGA RD*
7:46 am 367 VEGA RD*
7:47 am VEGA RD & MARLIN LN*
7:52 am 638 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*
7:54 am SAN MIGUEL CYN RD. & PADDON RD*
7:55am 862 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*
7:56 am 596 HALL RD*
7:57 am HALL RD & PINI RD.*
7:58 am 335 HALL RD*

TRIP: RT 34
7:37am 3510 HILLTOP RD*

7:39 am BLUFF RD & JENSEN RD*
7:40 am 139 BLUFF RD**

7:41am 168 BLUFF RD**

7:41am 199 BLUFF RD**

7:42 am BLUFF RD & TRAFTON RD**
7:43am 1142 TRAFTON RD*

7:46 am 953 TRAFTON RD*

7:48 am 607 TRAFTON RD*

TRIP: RT 38

7:54 am 12 LAS LOMAS DR*

7:56 am 136 LAS LOMAS DR*

7:57 am LAS LOMAS DR & OVERPASS RD*
7:58 am 206 LAS LOMAS DR*

8:00 am LAS LOMAS DR & CLAUSEN RD*
8:01 am 205 LAS LOMAS DR*

8:02 am 149 LAS LOMAS DR*

8:03am 77 LAS LOMAS DR*

8:04 am 43 LAS LOMAS DR*

8:05am 19 LAS LOMAS DR*



TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 21

3:51 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:55 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
3:56 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:05 pm
4:06 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:13 pm
4:15 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm

TRIP SUMMARY
SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DROP OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

40 LEWIS RD*
348 LEWIS RD*
RIDGECREST RD & VEGA RD*

214 VEGA RD*

227 VEGA RD**

257 VEGA RD**

258 VEGA RD

319 VEGA RD**

336 VEGA RD**

364 VEGA RD**

365 VEGA RD**

VEGA RD & MARLIN** T.A COLD SHED
120 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*

138 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*

452 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*

638 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*

646 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD*

SAN MIGUEL CYN RD & PADDON*
862 SAN MIGUEL CANYON RD * T.A MAHER STORE
1210 LEWIS RD**

LEWIS RD & ANDREAS ESTATES PL
900 LEWIS RD**

807 LEWIS RD*

705 LEWIS RD**

4:22 pm 545 LEWIS RD**
4:25 pm 158 GARIN RD*

RT 25

3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:30 pm

RT 26

3:25 pm

RT 27

4:15 pm
4:16 pm
4:17 pm
4:18 pm
4:19 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:30 pm
4:31 pm
4:32 pm
4:33 pm
4:36 pm
4:37 pm

11 MILLER RD**

62 MILLER RD**

OVERPASS RD & THOMAS RD**
11 THOMAS RD**

121 HALL RD*

120 HALL RD*

86 JOHNSON RD*

162 JOHNSON RD**

180 JOHNSON RD*

LIVE OAK RD & MCGINNIS RD**
BETTY WAY & LIVE OAK RD*
180 LIVE OAK RD*

250 LIVE OAK RD*

257 LIVE OAK RD** TA

223 LIVE OAK RD*

183 LIVE OAK RD*

171 LIVE OAK RD*

145 LIVE OAK RD*

702 HALL RD*

736 HALL RD*

768 HALL RD*

596 HALL RD*

HALL RD & PINI RD*

335 HALL RD*



TRIP:

TRIP:

TRIP:

RT 28

3:32 pm 12 LAS LOMAS DR*

3:32 pm 44 LAS LOMAS DR*

3:36 pm LAS LOMAS DR & OVERPASS RD*
3:38 pm LAS LOMAS & CLAUSEN

3:40 pm 205 LAS LOMAS DR*

3:41 pm 149 LAS LOMAS DR*

3:44pm 19 LAS LOMAS DR*

RT 32

4:10 pm 928 SALINAS RD*

4:11 pm SALINAS RD & FAIR WAY™*

4:12 pm OHLONE ELEMENTARY

4:13 pm SALINAS RD & FRUITLAND AVE*

4:15 pm 71 WERNER RD*

4:16 pm 100 ELKHORN RD*

4:17 pm 52 HUDSON LANDING RD

4:18 pm HUDSON LANDING RD & SPRING RD**
4:20 pm 226 ELKHORN RD*

4:22 pm ELKHORN & WAUGH RD*
4:23 pm 455 ELKHORN RD*

RT 34

4:07 pm 3510 HILLTOP RD*

4:08 pm 174 JENSEN RD*

4:09 pm BLUFF RD & JENSEN RD**
4:09 pm 139 BLUFF RD**

4:10 pm 168 BLUFF RD**

4:15 pm 199 BLUFF RD**

4:16 pm BLUFF RD & TRAFTON RD**
4:18 pm 1142 TRAFTON RD**

4:23 pm 953 TRAFTON RD*

4:24 pm 625 TRAFTON RD*

4:25 pm 607 TRAFTON RD*

4:35 pm 2480 BEACH RD* TA SHELL



